Average NPBT 211.20

2% of Average NPBT 4.22

6.              Prescribed CSR Expenditure (two 
percent of the amount as in Item No. 
5 above)

` 4.22 Crores

7.              Details of CSR spent during the 
financial year

a. Total amount spent in FY 2017-18 ` 22,70,000 (Rupees Twenty-Two lakhs Seventy Thousand Only) 

b. Amount unspent, if any Unspent CSR amount is ` 3,99,30,000 /- (Rupees Three Crores Ninety Nine lakhs Thirty Thousand 
Only) in FY 2018-19.

c.	 Manner in which the amount spent during the financial year is detailed below:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Sr. 
No.

CSR Project 
or activity 
identified

Sector in which 
the project is 
covered

Projects or 
programs

Amount outlay